
Principal 

amount

Interest 

Amount Total Amount

Principal 

amount

Interest 

Amount Total Amount

Principal 

amount

Interest 

Amount Total Amount

1

Omkara Assets Reconstruction 

Private Limited 5,19,50,000        71,72,809       5,91,22,809        5,19,50,000        71,72,809       5,91,22,809        -                      -                  -                      100% Claim admitted in full

Total 5,19,50,000        71,72,809       5,91,22,809        5,19,50,000        71,72,809       5,91,22,809        -                      -                  -                      100%

Voting 

share Remarks

Sai Youths Agroproducts Private Limited

Claims received as on 2nd November 2022

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim not admitted

Serial 

Number Name of the creditor


